POS NO RIDER/MO

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

TRIAL >

FIM TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

69 BUSTO Jaime

Gas Gas TRIALGP
1 BOU Toni

Montesa TRIALGP

REPSOL HONDA TEAM
67 RAGA Adam

TRRS TRIALGP
4 FAJARDO Jeroni

Gas Gas TRIALGP
37 CABESTANY Albert

Beta TRIALGP
22 DABILL James

Beta TRIALGP
33 CASALES Jorge

Vertigo TRIALGP

Vertigo
11 GELABERT Miquel

Sherco TRIALGP
5 FUJINAMI Takahisa

Montesa TRIALGP

REPSOL HONDA TEAM
16 BINCAZ Benoit

Scorpa TRIALGP
34 PRICE Jack

Gas Gas TRIALGP

GasGas School of Champions
9 KADLEC Franz

Gas Gas TRIALGP

GasGas School of Champions
97 OGAWA Tomoyuki

Honda TRIALGP
99 NOZAKI Fumitaka

Yamaha TRIALGP
98 KUROYAMA Kenichi

Yamaha TRIALGP

INFOMEGA SPORTS DATA

NAT

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

GBR

ESP

ESP

JPN

FRA

GBR

DEU

JPN

JPN

JPN

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

S2

S3

SECTION SCORES

S6

S6

S6

Ss7

Ss7

s7

()]

S8

S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAP TOTAL

S9

0
0

Ss10

S10
0

0

0
0

Si1

s11
5

5

0
0

S12

S12
0

0

1
1

Sl

S13
0

5

0
0

S14

S14
5

0

@
TRIALGP JAPAN - RND 2 - DAY 2 - 01-03/06/18
TRIALGP RESULTS - 302/2

Tﬂlﬁib

03/06/2018 - 17:08 - PAGE 1

SCORE  TIME TOTAL
19 0 19
5 112 o712 [3[5]r
5 L2 7 ([23|/4|0|0 |3 |0
S15 LAPTOTAL 22 0 22
N R FEEREE
5 L2111 23|12 |11 ]3]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 24 V] 24
5 18 o123 ][5]°P
5 L216 (23| 2|10 |4 |0
S15 LAPTOTAL 28 0 28
> W18 Mo s[5 e
5 L210 23]/1f1/0]5]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 34 0 34
5 116 [oT1]>2 5P
5 L218 [22|1 |0 1|60
S15 LAP TOTAL 34 0 34
> W17 T2 s e
5 L217 212|106
S15 LAPTOTAL 38 0 38
5 1120 [gT1]2 5P
3 L2218 |22|0f0j1]7 |0
S15 LAPTOTAL 51 0 51
> W24 mrr T s[5 (e
5 L2227 17|12 (2|09 |0
S15 LAPTOTAL 51 0 51
5 32 [oT1[2[3[5]r
5 L219 (17|2|2|0 |9 |0
S15 LAPTOTAL 53 0 53
> U3 T35 e
5 L220 J16|2 3]0 ]9 ]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 63 0 63
5 L1130 [oJ1[2[3[5]rP
5 L1233 (153 ]0]0 120
S15 LAPTOTAL 65 0 65
> U3 mTTa s ]s e
5 L230 |15|2 |01 120
S15 LAPTOTAL 68 0 68
5 L1134 o71[2[3]5]°P
5 L1234 (13|21 3110
S15 LAP TOTAL 78 0 78
> L4 T s s e
5 235 Ji0(5|0 1140
S15 LAPTOTAL 79 0 79
5 L1441 o1 [2[3]5]°P
5 L238 (1211|214 |0

www trialgp.com
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+44 161 705 2280



POS NO RIDER/MO

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

TRIAL >

FIM TRIAL125 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

312

301

305

304

319

321

323

322

332

334

315

325

303

336

329

320

318

GREEN Billy

Beta TRIAL125
MIQUEL Eric

TRRS TRIAL125
SUAREZ JAMBRINA Pablo

Gas Gas TRIAL125
GasGas School of Champions

ROVERY Arthur
Sherco
Team FFM

TRIAL125

POIROT Fabien
Gas Gas

Team FFM

TRIAL125

RIOBO HERMELO Martin

Gas Gas TRIAL125
RFME-SPEA

DUFRESE Hugo

Gas Gas TRIAL125

GasGas School of Champions

GUNVALDSEN Jarand-matias vold

TRRS TRIAL125
MARTINEZ Pau

Gas Gas TRIAL125
CAMMAS Julien

Gas Gas TRIAL125
Team FFM

MEMPOER Marco

Beta TRIAL125
RABINO Carloalberto

Beta TRIAL125

Talenti Azzurri FMI

MITTEREGGER Clemens
Beta TRIAL125
ISOGAYA Kaoru
Beta TRIAL125
ELEY Andrew
Beta TRIAL125
MIYAZAWA Haruto
Beta TRIAL125
ELEY Jake
Beta TRIAL125
Hippel-Racing

INFOMEGA SPORTS DATA

NAT

GBR

ESP

ESP

FRA

FRA

ESP

FRA

NOR

ESP

FRA

AUT

ITA

AUT

JPN

GBR

JPN

GBR

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

S2

S2

S3

SECTION SCORES

S6
5

S6

S7

s7

s7

S7

S8

S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAP TOTAL

S9

0
0

Ss10

S10
0

0

0
0

Si1

s11
5

5

0
0

S12

S12
2

5

1
1

Sl

S13
5

5

2
0

S14

S14
5

3

@
TRIALGP JAPAN - RND 2 - DAY 2 - 01-03/06/18
TRIAL125 RESULTS - 315/2

TRIAL>>

03/06/2018 - 17:11 - PAGE 1

SCORE TIME TOTAL

12 0 12

0 L1110 oT1[2[3[5]P
0 L2 2 235|101 ]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 12 0 12
0 L1 9 o|l1]2(3][5]FP
0 L2 3 23|/4f1]2]0]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 17 V] 17
0 L1112 o123 [5]P
0 L2 5 26 [0]1]0 |3

S15 LAP TOTAL 17 0 17
o 7z o|l1]2(3][5]FP
0 L210 |25/ 2]0f0 3]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 19 0 19
1 1112 MoTi[2[3[5]rP
0 L2 7 221411 (1 )2 |0
S15 LAPTOTAL 22 0 22
2 L1118 O|1]2]3([5]FP
0 L2 4 |22|3]2]0

S15 LAPTOTAL 27 0 27
0 L119 o 1[2[3]5]rP
0 L2 8 |21|4|0]1]4]0O
S15 LAPTOTAL 35 0 35
0 L119 0j1]2(f3[5]FP
0 L216 |20/ 1|3 |1

S15 LAPTOTAL 36 0 36
0 L128 o71[2[3]5]FP
1 L2 8 18 3|10 (6

S15 LAPTOTAL 34 0 39
1122 o|l1]2(3][5]FP
0 L212 (01|23

S15 LAPTOTAL 39 V] 39
5 1128 [oTi[2[3[5]rP
0 L2 11 1716101

S15 LAP TOTAL 41 0 41
0 Li18 o|l1]2(3][5]FP
0 L223 [15|/5(2 |4

S15 LAPTOTAL 78 0 78
2 L1440 o123 [5]P
0 L2 38 715|3[4 ]11

S15 LAPTOTAL 82 0 82
2 L136 O|1]2]3([5]FP
5 L246 |9 |2 |33 |13

S15 LAPTOTAL 114 V] 114
5 L1599 [o[1[23]s5]rP
5 L2 55 3(1]1)7 |18

S15 LAPTOTAL 119 0 119
> Lieo 12 [3]|5]|P
5 L259 |1]|5]|0(3 |21

S15 LAPTOTAL 121 0 121
2 L1159 [oT1[2[3][5]P
5 L2 62 21035 ]20
www frialgp.com SPORT

office @1rialgp.com
+44 161 705 2280
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THW-@’ TRIALGP JAPAN - RND 2 - DAY 2 - 01-03/06/18

FIM TRIAL125 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TRIAL125 RESULTS - 315/2

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION 03/06/2018 - 17:11 - PAGE 2

POS NO RIDER/MOTORCYCLE CLASS NAT SECTION SCORES SCORE TIME TOTAL

18 311 WEN MAO Chen S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Si1 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 128 0 128
Beta TEALLEE TR 2 3 5 25 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 L1162 ol ilz 131 Tp

5 1 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 5 5 5 5 1266 |2|1]2111024]0

www frialgp.com
office @1rialgp.com SPORT
INFOMEGA SPORTS DATA +44 161 705 2280



TRIAL >

FIM TRIALZ WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

POS NO RIDER/MO E

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

201

211

212

202

209

224

244

223

238

216

204

255

245

220

214

215

240

GRATTAROLA Matteo

Honda TRIAL2

SEMBENINI NILS MONTESA REDMOTO TEAM

MARCELLI Gabriel
Montesa
RFME-SPEA

TRIAL2

MARTYN Toby
Montesa

RG Trial

TRIAL2

PEACE Dan
Gas Gas TRIAL2
GasGas School of Champions

RIBA LAZARO Marc

TRRS TRIAL2

MORET CLOTA Francesc

Montesa TRIAL2
RG Trial

OGAWA Tsuyoshi

Beta TRIAL2
HAGA Sondre

TRRS TRIAL2
SHIBATA Akira

Vertigo TRIAL2
PEDERSEN Hakon

Gas Gas TRIAL2
PETRELLA Luca

TRRS TRIAL2
PETRANGELI Pietro

Sherco TRIAL2
GANDOLA Lorenzo

Scorpa TRIAL2

Talenti Azzurri FMI

GELABERT ROURA Aniol

Scorpa TRIAL2
RFME-SPEA

PEACE Jack

Gas Gas TRIAL2

GasGas School of Champions

FAUDE Max
Beta TRIAL2
SAITO Akio
Honda TRIAL2

INFOMEGA SPORTS DATA

NAT

ITA

ESP

GBR

GBR

ESP

ESP

JPN

NOR

JPN

NOR

ITA

ITA

ITA

ESP

GBR

DEU

JPN

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

S2

S3

S5

SECTION SCORES

S6

S6

S6

S7

S7

S8

S8

TRIAL>>

S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAP TOTAL

S9

S9

S9

0
0

Ss10

S10
0

0

0
0

Si1

s11
0

0

0
0

S12

S12
0

0

0
0

Sl

S13
3

1

0
0

S14

S14
0

2

0
0

Sl

S15
5

5

www frialgp.com
office @1rialgp.com
+44 161 705 2280

L1 1

L2 4

LAP TOTAL
L1 6

L2 5

LAP TOTAL
L1 8

L2 5

LAP TOTAL
L1 6

L2 10
LAP TOTAL
L1 10
L2 6

LAP TOTAL
L1 10
L2 12
LAP TOTAL
L1 14
L2 9

LAP TOTAL
L1 12
L2 11
LAP TOTAL
L1 13
L2 14
LAP TOTAL
L1 11
L2 16
LAP TOTAL
L1 13
L2 19
LAP TOTAL
L1 19
L2 14
LAP TOTAL
L1 18
L2 19
LAP TOTAL
L1 25
L2 16
LAP TOTAL
L1 24
L2 19
LAP TOTAL
L1 22
L2 27
LAP TOTAL
L1 36
L2 19

@
TRIALGP JAPAN - RND 2 - DAY 2 - 01-03/06/18
TRIAL2 RESULTS - 313/2

03/06/2018 - 17:10 - PAGE 1

SCORE  TIME TOTAL
5 0 5
0 235 ]pP
27 o[1]o o
11 0 11
0 2 (3 ]|s5]P
25 oli1]11lo0
13 0 13
0 2 3 5 P
25 21100
16 0 16
0 2 3 5 P
25 1l1f210
16 0 16
0 2 3 5 P
23 1fof2]o
22 0 22
0 2 [3]s5[p
24 olol4lo0
23 0 23
0 2 3 5 P
22 131210
23 0 23
0 2 3 5 P
19 ol2]21o0
27 0 27
0 235 ]pP
21 o[1]4 70
27 0 27
0 2 3 5 P
21 21210310
32 0 32
0 2 3 5 P
17 1/1]4a]o
33 0 33
0 2 3 5 P
17 231310
37 0 37
0 2 3 5 P
17 2[1]5 o0
41 0 41
0 2 [3]s5[p
18 1121610
43 0 43
0 2 3 5 P
16 12610
49 0 49
0 2 3 5 P
16 111(810
55 0 55
0 235 ]p
13 28 o



THI rmﬁ;b %
TRIALGP JAPAN - RND 2 - DAY 2 - 01-03/06/18

FIM TRIAL2 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TRIAL2 RESULTS - 313/2

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION 03/06/2018 - 17:10 - PAGE 2

NO RIDER/MO SECTION SCORES SCORE TIME TOTAL

18 219 NEUMANN Sascha S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 72 0 72
Scorpa TRALR BEU 0o 1 52 5 5 5 5 0 1 0 2 0 5 L1336 ol ilz 131 Tp
2 5 2 3 5 1 5 1 5 0 1 1 5 L2236 s8i6l4|1 1110

19 236 OKAMURA Masatoshi SI S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Si1 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 74 0 74
Scorpa TRIAL2 JPN 0 1 3 1 0 5 5 0 2 5 1 1 3 5 3 L1355 0]l 1]213151°P
0 1 5 0 0 5 5 3 1 5 1 0 5 3 5 L1239 717 |1]5]10 {0

20 234 RIBAU LOPEZ Sergio S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 78 0 78
Beta TRIAL2 ESp 0O o0 o0 01 5 5 5 5 5 5 0 5 1 5 L142 ol 1121315 1¢
1 2 0 5 5 3 0 5 5 5 0 0 0 5 L236 (11311111410

21 242 HISAOKA Koji S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 79 V] 79
Yamaha TRIAL2 PN 1021055055 35 2 5 5 L1444 [o[1[2[3]5]¢°P

1 0 5 50 5 5 0 5 0 00 3 1 5 1235 (9]/4]2]2]13]0

22 260 KIRA Yuya S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sii S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 102 0 102
v 0 555555550 1 2 3 0 5 L1151

TRRS TRIAL2 JPN o|1]2]3|5]FP
51155 555 1 0 3 5 5 L251 5(4]1]2(18]0

23 239 HIRATA Takahiro S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Si1 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 105 0 105
Scorpa TRIAL2 JPN 0 0 5 0 3 5 5 5 5 3 3 1 5 5 5 L1 50 0 1 2 3 5 [3
21 51555 555 1 0 5 5 5 L255 44111311810

24 213 HOGAN Connor S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sil S12 S13 Si4 Si5 LAPTOTAL 109 0 109
Gas Gas TRIAL2 AUS ‘Kl B B KN K R B 0OjJ1]2(f3]|5]|FP

5 5 55 5 5 5 5 5 0 3 3 5 L2656 710l 0|3 |20

25 243 FUJIWARA Shinya St S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sil S12 S13 S14 Si5 LAPTOTAL 120 0 120

Gas Gas TRIAL2 IPN o 1 3 55 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 L1164 ol 112135 P

3 155555 5 3 0 3 1 5 5 5 1256 [2[3]|]0]4 (21

26 241 YAMANAKA Satoshi S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Si1 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 146 0 146

[ TRALR JPN555555555555555L17501235P

5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 1271 [0lolol2]l280

Non-classified

27 235 GENG Jie S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAP TOTAL 5 0 5
115
Gas Gas TRIAL2 cHN 0o T 12131577
DNF L2 olofoJo[1]o0
28 237 SUNADA Masahiko S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 33 0 33
Honda TRIAL2 IPN 6 3 555 5 5 5 L133 o171z [3[5]°P
DNF L2 10|01 (6

www frialgp.com
office @1rialgp.com SPORT
INFOMEGA SPORTS DATA +44 161 705 2280



POS NO RIDER/MO

1

10

11

12

13

TRIAL2\/0T

FIM WOMEN'S TRIAL2 WORLD CUP

408

410

409

422

403

415

421

419

404

406

402

405

426

INFOMEG

BRANCATI Alex
Beta
Talenti Azzurri FMI

HOOVER Madeleine
Gas Gas

TER JUNG Sophia
Beta

PEKAREK Mona
Sherco

MELCHIOR Erika
Sherco

AURIERES Marine
Gas Gas
AMC GRASSE

GALLIENI Martina
TRRS

PAYNE Victoria
Sherco

HAGA Hanne
TRRS

MOREON Caroline
Sherco

ROBINSON Alicia
Beta

ECK Lisa Marie
Beta
Hippel-Racing

TERADA Chieko
Scorpa

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

TRIAL2 WOMEN

\ SPORTS DATA

ITA

USA

DEU

DEU

NOR

FRA

ITA

GBR

NOR

FRA

GBR

DEU

JPN

rmﬁ;b ©F

TRIALGP JAPAN - RND 1- DAY 2 - 01-03/06/18

TRIAL2 WOMEN RESULTS - 311/1

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

S2

S3

S3

S5

SECTION SCORES

S6

S6

S6

S7

Ss7

wu

S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAP TOTAL

S9

0
0

Ss10

S10
2

0

1
0

Si1

s11
3

8

0
0

S12

S12
1

0

1
1

Sl

S13
5

5}

0
0

S14

S14
5

5

03/06/2018 - 17:11 - PAGE 1

SCORE  TIME TOTAL
16 0 16
0 L1 9 [oTi[2[3[5]r
0 L2 7 |22 2|1]1]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 19 0 19
0 L6 0|l1]2]|3]|5]FP
0 L213 |23 0l2]2]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 21 0 21
5 113 [oT1[2[3[5]r
0 L2 8 |22 112210
S15 LAPTOTAL 21 (1) 21
0 L5 o|l1]2]3]|5]P
1 L216 |20 3lo0]2]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 22 0 22
0 L115 [oT1[2[3[5]r
0 L2 7 |20 ol2]2]o0
S15 LAP TOTAL 48 0 48
0 125 T T2]3]s]e
5 L2 23 |13 3/81|3
S15 LAPTOTAL 50 0 50
0 L126 [o[1[2[3[5]P
0 L2 24 |11 3/]0(7]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 50 0 50
1 120 T2 s[5 e
3 L230 |11 1131610
S15 LAPTOTAL 50 0 50
1 L1126 o[ 1[2]3]5]°P
1 L224 |10/10|/0|5|5]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 51 0 51
0 W25 T2 ]s]e
0 L226 (14 3121710
S15 LAPTOTAL 57 0 57
0 L127 oTi[2[3[5]r
0 L230 |12 1131810
S15 LAPTOTAL 87 0 87
3 UM Nzl s e
2 243 |6 1|3 10f10]0
S15 LAPTOTAL 117 V] 117
5 L1161 [oT1[2[3[5]r
5 L256 [3 2122100
www frialgp.com SPORT
office @1rialgp.com

+44 161 705 2280



._ rmﬁ;b M)
TRIALGPWD TRIALGP JAPAN - RND 1- DAY 2 - 01-03/06/18
FIM WOMEN'S TRIAL WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TRIALGP WOMEN RESULTS - 304/1

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION 03/06/2018 - 17:09 - PAGE 1

POS NO RIDER/MO SECTION SCORES SCORE  TIME TOTAL
1 101 BRISTOW Emma St S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sil S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 16 0 16
Sherco TRIALGPWOMEN GeR 0 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 O O L15 [o[1[2[3]5]°P

0o 0o 0 00 51 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 L2121 [24/3]|]0f1]2]0

2 108 GIRO Maria S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 33 0 33
Montesa TRIALGP WOMEN ESP - A Bl KR 2 g ° ol ° B | 0 112 ]3]5 P
RFME-SPEA o o o 01 5 1 1 1 0 5 1 3 1 0 L219 |15/8 | 2|2 13 |0

3 121 ABELLAN Berta S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 34 1] 34
Vertigo TRIALGP WOMEN ~ ESP 6 0 005 50 2 3 1 00 5 00 L121 [g[1[2]3[s5]°r
RFME-SPEA o o o o o0 1 1 05 0 1 0 5 0 0 L213 (19|41 f1]5]0

4 107 HAKONSEN Ingveig S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 36 0 36
TRRS TRIALGP WOMEN NOR 0 KA KN KR K BB KR o|l1]2(3][5]FP

0 1 5 2 0 2 0 0 0 5 1 0 L216 (20|22 101l6 1|0

5 122 MURCIA SADURNI Neus S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 37 1] 37
Beta TRIALGP WOMEN ESP 0O 5 0 0 55 0 0 3 0 1 0 5 0 1 L1125 0l 1121315 1p
RFME-SPEA 0O 0o 0 0O5 5 0 00 O0O O0OO0O 2 0 0 L2212 (20|12 |1f1]|6]|0

6 103 BAEUML Theresa S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 44 0 44
Montesa TRIALGP WOMEN DEU ‘B Kl EN KB KN KB B 0|1]2]|3([5]FP
RG Trial 0 1 0 0 35 2 5 0 0 1 0 5 0 0 L222 |16/4]|2|2

7 193 GOMEZ CANTERO Sandra S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 45 V] 45
Gas Gas TRIALGP WOMEN ~ ESP 6500550050 00 3 0 0 L1283 [g[1[2]3][s5]°P
GasGas School of Champions 0O 05 05 5 5 000 1 0 1 0 0 L222 |19|2|0|1|8]0

8 109 BARKVED Huldeborg S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sil S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 48 0 48
Gas Gas TRIALGP WOMEN NOR B E K B K B B 0f[1]2]3]|5(FP

1 051 5 0 000 1 1 5 0 2 1221 (14621

9 191 TRENTINI Sara S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 52 1] 52
Montesa TRIALGP WOMEN  ITA 10 0 0 3 5 3 3 1 0 1 0 5 1 0 L123 [g[1[2]3[5]¢P
SEMBENINI NILS MONTESA REDMOTO TEAM 2 1 0 05 5 3 3 1 0 3 0 5 0 1 1229 (11716

10 113 BAUER Sarah S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 Sii S12 S13 S14 Si5 LAPTOTAL 56 0 56
Sherco TRIALGP WOMEN DEU 000052131003 500 L1207 T5T7T575]p

0 0055 2 00 5 5 5 5 1 3 1236 [14]3]|2]3

11 123 BOWN Jess S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAPTOTAL 62 0 62
Scorpa TRIALGPWOMEN GeR 0 0O 5 0 2 3 5 5 3 0 1 1 5 1 1 L132 [g[1[2[3[5]FP
o5 5 2 1 3 1 5 0 5 1 1 L230 819123

12 124 STEINERT Jule S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S11 S12 S13 S14 S15 LAP TOTAL 67 0 67
TRRS TRIALGP WOMEN DEU ‘Kl K EN EN BN EE RER ' 0|1]2[3]|5]|FP

1 1 0 5 3 3 5 5 0 2 2 5 1 1 1234 [9|5]|2]6
13 199 NISHIMURA Aya S1 S2 S3 sS4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 S1l1 S12 S13 S14 Si5 LAPTOTAL 95 0 95
Beta TRIALGP WOMEN ~ JPN 105 53 5 5 5 2 0 3 2 5 3 1 L1145 [g[1[2]3][s5]°P

3 55 055 1 3 5 1 3 5 5 2 2 1250 |[3]4]|4/[6(13

www trialgp.com
office@trialgp.com el
INFOMEGA SPORTS DATA +44 161 705 2280



